First Name
Jesse
Andrew
Alden
Clayton
Mylan
Jett
Malakai
Wyatt
Levi
Henry
Lincoln
Brynlee
jude
Anthony
Dawson
Eli
Raymond
Jacob
Gianni
Mikaela
Jax

Nate
Caiden
Camden
Dominic
Elijjah
Rowan
Rileigh
Kolby
Eli
Jackson
Silas
Archer

S
5/
Q

2023

=,

2
O
G
=z
-3
w

COVELLI CENTRE

Last Name
Hackney
Zuercher
Boggs
Barrett
Webb
Eckhardt
Knight
Sims
Knoop
Sands
Rupert
Hollandsworth
pressler
Mummert
Schaefer
Erb
Zuercher
Jenkins
Shelton
Sullivan
Keegan
Rotsaert
Haigh
Seay
Wilson
Dickerson
Bills
Craig
Pitzen
Shepard
Geyer
McGhee
Hale

Division
I
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2023 Graham District Placer

Weight Class
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Oliver
Logan
Logan
Tytus
Jonathan
John Paul
Tucker
Bryson
Ayden
Zavion
Connor
Jaxon
John
Jase
Jaxson
Xavier
Jaron
Aris
Quintin
Brayden
Henry
Ryan
Bryan
Jonte
Greyson
Greyson
Dougles
Brady
Killyan
Monte
Dominick
Kilian
Breccan
Connor
Landon
Hercules
Breccan
Howard
Ben
Carter
Parker
Taylor
Foster
Jeremiah
KJ
Barrett
Ethan
Kaiden
Elijah

Ouellette
Mastrino
Scott
Follin
Jenkins
Schubert
Farris
Latham
Strecker
Clark
Boyle
Torch
Elmlinger
Kiene
Bernhardt
Hughes
Smith
Sewell
Straquadine
Nash
Boyette
Culler
GLANCY
Holloway
Braun
Mummert
Howery
Fulton
Jackson
Merillat
Borjas
Paddock
Kellogg
Copas
Willaman
Mihas
Ford
Jackson
Steiner
Haigh
White
Fewkes
Sanders
Payne
Allen
Sterner
Walton
Beyer
Hodges
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I
II
I
I
II
I
II
II
II
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
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I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
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58
58
58
61
61
61
61
61
61
65
65
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
70
75
75
75
85
85
120
120
55
55
55
55
60
60
60
60
60
60
65
65
65
65
65
65
68
68
68
68
68
68
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Kamden
Owen
Zayne
Luke
Davin
Finnian
Landon
Quincy
Hank
Layne
Rhowan
Ethan
Chase
Zach
Giovanni
Griffin
Brantley
Kaden
Benny
Joshua
Cane
Braxley
Stratton
Isaiah
Landon
Mason
Deacon
Jakai
Bradyn
Jaxon
Cameron
Caleb
Moses
Grant
Marlo
Owen
Grayson
King Andre-Glen
Wally
Ziiaire
Wesley
Kenny
Jamie
bennett
Kylie
Sam
Jacob
Colten
Aidan

Hunter
Marshall
Esteph
Helberg
Thomas
Leary
Hermes
Pace
Kerechanin
Smith
Rader
Witt
Randolph
Ryan
Brunst
Gillispie
Oneal
Clark
Garber
Peck
Tharp
Miller
Weddle
Young
Danko
Gerken
Gallagher
Moore
Pagac
Haessler
Polking
Noble
McDougal
Harper
Frazier
Stidham
Cornwell
Cammon
Sothard
Johnson
Shinaver
Hartman
Turner
bishop
Ross
Rotsaert
Willaman
Moell
Sammons
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I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
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v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v

71
71
71
71
71
71
75
75
75
75
75
75
80
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
85
85
85
85
95
95
95
95
95
95
110
110
110
110
110
110
130
130
130
130
160
65
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
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Joseph
Lincoln
Daniel
Gunner
Tony
Mason
Maddox
Noah
Madden
Mason
Edward
Lindley
Jacob
Bryce
Noah
Blake
Cade
Julia
Bridon
Ayden
Maddox
Bazely
Stone
Bryce
Langston
Joseph
Colton
Joey
Jaxson
Kaylee
Wyatt
Lucas
Anthony
Tyler
Isaac
Callen
Cruz
Ryan
Bentley
John (J.W.)
Carter
Noah
Gavin
Trenton
Luke
Kael
Nathan
Samuel
Caelen

Curry
Elam

Shape
Perkins
Biondillo
Ouellette
Ransom
Hagemeyer
Goodman
Mamich
Zeller
Crow
Eichhorn
Miller
Lacey
Turner
Lensman
Lugabihl
Angus
Olberding
Baker
Simison
Meggitt
Ruch
McClain
Stahl
Fenner
Heskett
Wallace
Vera
Frantz
Caldwell
Pizzuli
Baker
Mattingly
Owen
Mendez
Hilgert
Mathewson
Adams
Owen
Veilleux
Bell
McBride
Clark
Black
Wheeler
Mclntosh
Zink

v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v

70
70
70
75
75
75
75
75
75
80
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
85
85
85
85
90
90
90
90
90
90
95
95
95
95
95
95
100
100
100
100
100
100
110
110
110
110
110
110
120
120
120
130
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Zell
Marqus
Aaron
TJ
Miko
Jaylon
Zaidyn

Finley
Keller

Derr
Cunningham
Hernandez
Jones
Sherman
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130
140
140
140
140
180
180
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